1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Gandharva

College Roll Number *

BCH/16/370

Year *

[l v

Semester

VI v

Email Address *

Gandharvakrishna@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 1/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Contact Number *

9990040625

Course Studied *

B.Com.(H) v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for O
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE...
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3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held reguLarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

4/14
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6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 5/14
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6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 6/14
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6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE... 7/14
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6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE... 8/14
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%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 9/14
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8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqg... 10/14
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9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VvE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqg... 11/14
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10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLq... 12/14
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11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqg... 13/14
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14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLq... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Karina anand

College Roll Number *

Csc/17/27

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

Karinaanand149@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 1/14
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Contact Number *

9811190551

Course Studied *

B.Sc..(H) Computer Science v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for O
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_G0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl...

2/14
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3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held regutarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_G0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student
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6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 5/14
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6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 7/14
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6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 8/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 9/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 10/14
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9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 11/14
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10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 12/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 13/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Sukhleen kaur

College Roll Number *

Csc/17/80

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

sukhleenkaur2709@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 1/14
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Contact Number *

7982875558

Course Studied *

B.Sc..(H) Computer Science v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for @
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 2/14
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3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held reguLarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student
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6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 5/14
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6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 7/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 8/14
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%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 9/14
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8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  10/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21D... 11/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  12/14
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11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  13/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I17F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Vanika kamboj

College Roll Number *

Csc/17/81

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

Vanikatkd@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 1/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Contact Number *

8178739704

Course Studied *

B.Sc..(H) Computer Science v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for @
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 2/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held regutarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0OL058zzM3IUzHNHG2a. ..

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

4/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 5/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 7/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 8/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 9/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHNHG2... 10/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHNHG2... 11/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHNHG2... 12/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHNHG2... 13/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHNHG2... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Yukta Jain

College Roll Number *

BCP/17/392

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

jyukta99@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 1/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Contact Number *

9758002102

Course Studied *

B.Com.(Programme) v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for @
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I17F6vyG2Biks/editéresponse=ACYDBNhj5Rtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ...

2/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held reguLarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I17F6vyG2Biks/editéresponse=ACYDBNhj5Rtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

4/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 5/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 7/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 8/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_eZ... 9/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_e... 10/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_e... 11/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_e... 12/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_e... 13/14



1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNhjSRtut1UfBrshPBvi2lkp9hydgZXx8_e... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

a ® o B

Student Feedback

Questions  Responses Settings
3,481 responses :
Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual
Name

3,481 responses

Simran Kaur

Jasleen kaur

Ashmeet kaur

Manpreet kaur

Shivani

Gurleen Kaur

Muskan

Neetu kumari

Simran

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 1/20


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/u/8/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit%3Fusp%3Dforms_home%26ths%3Dtrue

1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

College Roll Number

3,481 responses

Pol/17/205

Mata sundri college for women
Psy/18/57

BAP/17/383

Phi/20/23

Bch/17/264

MAT/19/109

BCH/19/222

CSC/19/83

Year

3,481 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

[
(Bl
@m
o

2/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

Semester

3,354 responses

(N
[ Bl
@m
o
oV
oV

Email Address

3,481 responses

neetukumari2901@gmail.com

neetuyadav24999@gmail.com

Deepanshisakhuja9@gmail.com

chahatchadhal1@gmail.com

tarushiaggarwal24@gmail.com

ishmeetsachar@gmail.com

eshmeharsahni@gmail.com

jasminder21001@gmail.com

Manseerat9545@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 3/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM

Contact Number

3,481 responses

8178639998

8851334637

9650840040

7982264043

9311742108

9773856063

7838102575

9911836660

8506081929

Course Studied

3,481 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

Student Feedback - Google Forms

@ B.A. (Programme)

@ B.Com.(Programme)

@ B.Com.(H)

@ B.A.(H) English

@ B.A.(H) Hindi

@ B.A.(H) History

@ B.A.(H) Philosophy

@ B.A.(H) Political Science

I~ A~~~

113V

4/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion:

I Excellent [ Very Good [ Good [ Satisfactory [l Average

1,000
500
0
Teaching & Learning Growth opportunities for Industry-Academia Exposure Discipline
students
< >

2. Are your teachers helpful and supportive to provide you the best academic input?

3,481 responses

@ Yes
@ Somewhat

@ No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 5/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

3. Are your problems and grievances heard properly and promptly?

3,481 responses

@® VYes
@ Somewhat
@ No
< »
4. Are your classes held regularly?
3,481 responses
® VYes
@ Somewhat
@ No
< »

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 6/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises?

3,481 responses

® Yes
@ Somewhat
@ No
|

6. Infrastructure & Ambiance

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library

2,620 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

7/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

6.2 . Collection of books

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

6.3 Collection of journals

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

8/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

6.4 Reading material of the college library

2,620 responses

2=

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Computer Laboratory

2,620 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Not Applicable

9/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

6.7 Wi-Fi and Internet facility

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

2,620 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 10/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

6.9 Drinking water facility

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

11/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

6.10 Greenery in the college campus

‘ -

2,620 responses

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance

2,620 responses

‘

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

12/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of college premises

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

7. Support & Assistance of the Staff

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

7.1. Library Staff

2,620 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

13/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

7.2. Administrative Staff

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfacto
8.3% v
@ Average

18.8%

7.3 Computer Lab Staff

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

8. Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

14/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

@ Excellent
9.8% @ Very Good
@ Good
15.8% @ Satisfactory
@ Average

8.8% @ Not Applicable

8.1 Amenities

2,620 responses

8.2 Training

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

9. Complaint Redressal Committees

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 15/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

9.1 Fulfilling the duties and responsibilities of Complaint Redressal Committees in the
college

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

26.8%

10. Canteen

10.1. Food Quality

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 16/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

16.4%
0% A

10.2 Ambiance

2,620 responses

&

10.3 Support staff of Canteen

2,620 responses

19.9%

11. Extra Curricular Activities (ECA)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

17/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College?

2,620 responses

® Yes

® No
@ Not Applicable

39.9%

11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college
for ECA activities?

2,620 responses

@ VYes
@ Somewhat

@ No

[ -4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses

18/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all
round development of the students of the college?

2,564 responses

@ Yes
@ Somewhat
@ No

12 What are your suggestions to improve the facilities further in the college?

1,235 responses

Nothing
No
No suggestions

Nothing

Yes

More cooperative and improve extra curriculum activities.

Cleanliness of washrooms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 19/20



1/20/22, 8:22 AM Student Feedback - Google Forms

13. College Website

2,620 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the College? Please select your ratings
on the scale 1to 5. Higher the score better the perception / experience.

3,438 responses

1,500
1420 (41.3%)
1219 (35.5%)
1,000
500
309 (9%) 359 (10.4%)
0 131 (3.8%)
1 2 3 4 5
4 >

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#responses 20/20



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Gandharva

College Roll Number *

BCH/16/370

Year *

[l v

Semester

VI v

Email Address *

Gandharvakrishna@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 1/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Contact Number *

9990040625

Course Studied *

B.Com.(H) v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for O
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE...

2/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held reguLarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6vE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

4/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 5/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE... 7/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqE... 8/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLgE... 9/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqg... 10/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VvE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqg... 11/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLq... 12/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLqg... 13/14



1/23/22, 1:29 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txIkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNg5AaQI6T7-1150Qz6icEyaYC4p7SLq... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Karina anand

College Roll Number *

Csc/17/27

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

Karinaanand149@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 1/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Contact Number *

9811190551

Course Studied *

B.Sc..(H) Computer Science v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for O
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_G0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl...

2/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held regutarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_G0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

4/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 5/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 7/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 8/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgjl... 9/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 10/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 11/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 12/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 13/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNi-snXOED1NK_GO0aAEEQOKj1guzPtgj... 14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Sukhleen kaur

College Roll Number *

Csc/17/80

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

sukhleenkaur2709@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 1/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Contact Number *

7982875558

Course Studied *

B.Sc..(H) Computer Science v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for @
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 2/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

Yes
@ Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held reguLarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 3/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM

6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di...

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

4/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 5/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 6/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.11 Washroom Cleanliness and maintenance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 7/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

6.12. Cleanliness and maintenance of colLege premises *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.1. Library Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 8/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

%.2. Administrative Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

1.3 Compufer Lab Staff *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Amenities and training provided at the college Sports Ground

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21Di... 9/14



1/23/22, 1:31 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

8.1 Amenities *

Excellent
Very Good

Good
Satisfactory

Average

Not Applicable

8.2 Training *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  10/14
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9.1 FuLfil.Ling the duties and responsibil.i‘ries of Complaint Redressal Committees in the college *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.1. Food Quality *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#response=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21D... 11/14
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10.2 Ambiance *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

10.3 SuppoH‘ staff of Canteen *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

11.1 Do you take part in any Extra Curricular Activities (ECA) in the College? *

Yes
No

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  12/14
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11.2 Are you satisfied with the equipment, amenities and assistance available at the college for ECA activities? *

Yes
Somewhat

No

11.3 Do you think Cultural/Academic Events and Activities are useful and add to the all round deveLopmeM‘ of the
students of the college?

Yes

Somewhat

No

12 What are your suggesﬁons to improve the facilities further in the coLLege?

13. College Website *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNj7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  13/14
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14.. How would you rate your overall experience in the Col,l.ege? Please select your raﬁngs on the scale 1 1o 5. Higher

the score better the perception / experience.

®

This form was created inside of Mata Sundri College for Women.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I17F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBN;7Ibwzj94RjgWOTmwf-3NeZIB4B_21...  14/14


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/23/22, 1:30 AM IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student

Dear Student
The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the Mata Sundri College seeks your valuable feedback for enhancing
the quality of education in the college.

Name *

Vanika kamboj

College Roll Number *

Csc/17/81

Year *

Semester

Email Address *

Vanikatkd@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 1/14
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Contact Number *

8178739704

Course Studied *

B.Sc..(H) Computer Science v

1. Please rate the following areas of the College as per your opinion: *

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average

Teaching & @
Learning

Growth

opportunities for @
students

Industry-

Academia @
Exposure

Discipline @

2. Are your teachers helpfuL and supportive to provide you the best academic input? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE717F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 2/14
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3. Are your probLems and grievances heard properly and promptly? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

4. Are your classes held regutarLy? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

5. Do you feel safe in and around college premises? *

@ Yes

Somewhat

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 3/14
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6.1 Physical infrastructure of the college Library *

6.2.

6.3 Collection of journals *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-FX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edithresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0OL058zzM3IUzHNHG2a. ..

Excellent
Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average

Collection of books *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

IQAC Feedback Form For The Student
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6.4 Reading material of the college Librqry *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.5 Infrastructure of the college Compu1'er Laboratory *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Average

Not Applicable

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 5/14
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6.6 Infrastructure of the class rooms *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.1 Wi-Fi and Internet facility *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.8 Facilities for differently-abled persons like ramps, lifts, etc *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-fX9vfyU40p9txlkx0_yTYifm1K6VE7I7F6vyG2Bik8/edit#fresponse=ACYDBNh9ekhRgyd97Z0L058zzM3IUzHnHG2a... 6/14
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6.9 Drinking water chil.H'y *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Satisfactory

Average

6.10 Greenery in the college campus *

Excellent
Very Good
